
2019

Women's Central Illinois Tournament

March 23 - May 19, 2019

 

 

March Squads

Sat. March 23 10 & 1

Sun. March 24 10 & 1

Sat. March 30 10 & 1

Sun. March 31 10 & 1

 

April Squads May Squads

Sat. April 6 10; 1; 4 Sat. May 4 10 & 1

Sun. April 7 10 & 1 Sun. May 5 10 & 1

Sat. April 13 10; 1; 4 May 11 & 12 Mother's Day

Sun. April 14 10 & 1 Sat. May 18 10 & 1

April 20 & 21 Easter Sun. May 19 10 & 1

Sat. April 27 10; 1; 4

Sun. April 28 10 & 1

 


